
STC Liturgical Schedule July 22, 2017 - August 27, 2017

Date Event Ministry

7/22/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Lector  Leatherman  Dan
7/22/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Shira Spencer
7/22/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Reeter Jackson

7/23/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Stedem  Charles
7/23/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Mathew James
7/23/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Stedem Chandler

7/23/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Whitson  Steve
7/23/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gabrielson Litton
7/23/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Stedem Hagen

7/29/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Lector  Haney  Charles
7/29/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Connor
7/29/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Kyan
7/29/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Matty

7/30/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Palmer  Steven
7/30/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver
7/30/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Samm Carson

7/30/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Fellhoelter  Brenda
7/30/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Isaacs Remington
7/30/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jack

8/5/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Lector  Murrell  Brian
8/5/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hecker Andrew
8/5/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Moore Martin

8/6/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Mathew  Mary
8/6/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Mathew James
8/6/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Stedem Chandler

8/6/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Sturm  Paul
8/6/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Huwar Ethan
8/6/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Whitson Malachi

8/12/2017  5:00pm Saturday  Server Shira Spencer
8/12/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Lector Martin David
8/12/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Reeter Jackson

8/13/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  O'Halloran  Brenda
8/13/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver
8/13/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Samm Carson

Name
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8/13/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Lauhoff  Kenneth
8/13/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Stedem Hagen
8/13/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Williams Willis

8/19/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Lector  Leatherman  Dan
8/19/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Connor
8/19/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Kyan
8/19/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hobbs Matty

8/20/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Saale  Toby
8/20/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Mathew James
8/20/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Stedem Chandler

8/20/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Pauley  Mary
8/20/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gabrielson Litton
8/20/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Isaacs Remington

8/26/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Lector  Haney  Charles
8/26/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Hecker Andrew
8/26/2017  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Moore Martin

8/27/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Stedem  Charles
8/27/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver
8/27/2017  08:00am Sunday Mass Server Samm Carson

8/27/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector  Warrren  Melanie
8/27/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jack
8/27/2017 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Whitson Malachi

NOTE: Diocesan Seminarian Garrett King will serve as Eucharistic Minister as long as he is 
with us this summer. Kim will send out an amended EM schedule when he returns to 
Seminary toward the end of August, if needed.


